TTtalian tlassizs

OPERA BELLINI 350
Prosecco, white peach purée
raspberries

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO 280
Campari, Mancino Rosso, Prosecco

GARIBALDI 220
Campari, orange juice, orange foam

AMARETTO SOUR 310
Disaronno Amaretto, Bulleit bourbon
lime juice, egg white, Angostura Bitters

APEROL SPRITZ 340
Aperol, Prosecco, soda water

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge

and then VAT



Classizs revived

PALE ALE AMERICANO
Campari, Mancino Rosso
HOD Dream Alone Pale Ale

YUZU BASIL SMASH
Gin, Yuzu, basil, egg white
lime juice, Tonic water

LIMONCELLO ICED TEA
Limoncello, English Breakfast
Earl Grey tea, lime juice

AVERNA ESPRESSO MARTINI
Averna, Kahlua, espresso

OPERA PASSION SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, passion fruit
soda water

380

320

260

300

330

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge

and then VAT



Vinr Spumante

150m| Bottle

BISOL BEL STAR BRUT 350 1,750
PROSECCO

glera, Italy
MOET & CHANDON 890 4,450

BRUT IMPERIAL CHAMPAGNE
pinot noir, chardonnay, meunier, France

Vinr Biantsr

ALLEGRINI CORTE GIARA 310 1,550
DELLE VENEZIE
pinot grigio, Italy

GRATTAMACCO 490 2,450
BOLGHERI BIANCO
vermentino, Italy

TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES 480 2,400
RESERVA - MENDOZA
chardonnay, Argentina

CLOUDY BAY 680 3,400
MARLBOROUGH
sauvignon blanc, New Zealand

Viwr Kosatr

W!—HSPERING ANGEL ROSE 450 2,250
COTES DE PROVENCE
grenache, cinsault, rolle, France

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge

and then VAT



VWQHM‘

150m| Bottle

RUBINELLI VAJOL 410 2,050
VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE

corvina, corvione, rondinella, Italy

VILLA ANTINORI ROSSO 400 2,000
TOSCANA

sangiovese, merlot, cabernet sauvignon, Italy

GRATTAMACCO 490 2,450
BOLGHERI ROSSO
cabernet sauvignon, merlot, cabernet franc
sangiovese, petit verdot, Italy

TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES 480 2,400
RESERVA - MENDOZA
cabernet sauvignon, Argentina

100ml Full 375ml

MICHELE CHIARLO NIVOLE 350 1,050
MOSCATO D’ASTI

moscato, ltaly

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge

and then VAT



Aperitire

50ml
RICARD 250
APEROL, CAMPARI, 180
MANCINO ROSSO,
MANCINO BIANCO
Breer
330ml
PERONI 220

SAIGON SPECIAL/SAIGON CHILL 190

SAIGON EXPORT PREMIUM 190
333 PILSNER 190
TIGER 190
SAPPORO 190
HEINEKEN SILVER 190
HEINEKEN ALCOHOL FREE 190

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge

and then VAT



Gin

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BEEFEATER

TANQUERAY N10

THE BOTANIST
HENDRICK’S

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY
MONKEY 47
FERDINAND’S SAAR DRY

Virdka

BELVEDERE
ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE
KETEL ONE
CIROC

AdA e micer

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE

SODA WATER, TONIC WATER,
GINGER ALE

REDBULL
FEVER TREE INDIAN
TONIC WATER

50ml
210
210
330
340
350
360
600
370

50ml
320
210
320
310
340

40
40

110
100

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge

and then VAT



Kom

BACARDI GOLD
BACARDI 10Y
HAVANA 3Y
HAVANA 7Y
KRAKEN

@W

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO ANEJO
1800 REPOSADO

Blewded W/wg

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL 12Y

JOHN JAMESON GOLD RESERVE
DEWARS WHITE

DEWARS 15Y

DEWARS 18Y

CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE

50ml
220

390
210
310
220

50ml

210
370
500
350

50ml
220

250
210
220
330
410
930

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge

and then VAT



Seugle Palt W/Mg

GLENMORANGIE 18Y
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D’OR
GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL
ARDBEG 10Y

GLENFIDDICH 12Y

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12Y
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15Y
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18Y
HIGHLAND PARK 12Y
LAPHROAIG 10Y

TALISKER 10Y

Brwrbrn W@Zaﬁé@

JACK DANIEL’S
MAKER’S MARK
WILD TURKEY 81
BULLEIT
MICHTER’S

J@W

HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO

50ml
20

520
310
440
280
580
940
2,250
450
400
500

50ml
220

290
250
260
400

50ml
200

340
1,140

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge

and then VAT



Grappa

GRAPPA DI LORENZO INGO
GRAPPA DI TIGNANELLO
GRAPPA DI PROSECCO

Prtr

QUINTA DU NOVAL TAWNY
QUINTA DU NOVAL TAWNY 10Y

Ligunc/ Pigestie

BAILEY’S

GRAND MARNIER
SAMBUCA

AMARETTO DI SARONNO
JAGERMEISTER
LIMONCELLO

AdA #he micer

COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO

SPRITE, SODA WATER
TONIC WATER, GINGER ALE

REDBULL

FEVER TREE INDIAN
TONIC WATER

50ml
220
330
590

90ml
270
480

50ml
200
230
230
230
200
270

40
40

110
100

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge

and then VAT



Te Freddsilimomate

CLASSIC LEMON ICED TEA 200
English breakfast tea, fresh lime

GREEN TEA AND LYCHEE 200
jasmine green tea, lemongrass, lychee

PASSION PROVENCE 200
Provence tea, passion fruit juice, syrup

Frwllats

PROTEIN BOOST 250
banana, honey, Greek yogurt,
strawberry soy milk, ice

CLASSIC AVOCADO 250
avocado, condensed milk,
whipping cream, fresh milk, ice

MANGO CHIA 250
mango, banana, almond, vanilla,
coconut cream, chia seeds

TRIPLE BERRY 250
blueberry, raspberry, strawberry,
organic honey

GREEN MATCHA 250
matcha, banana, oat milk, cashews

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge

and then VAT



&7174'/ Vietnamitr

CA PHE PHIN 150
black hot Vietnamese coffee

CA PHE BEN DA 150
black iced Vietnamese coffee

CA PHE SUA PA 180
black iced Vietnamese coffee
condensed milk

CA PHE TRUNG 200
black Vietnamese coffee, egg
condensed milk, vanilla, hot

CA PHE MUOQI 200
black Vietnamese coffee, salt
condensed milk, whipping cream, iced

CA PHE DUA 200
black Viethamese coffee, coconut cream
condensed milk, fresh whole milk, iced

N —
@17% CJtalians
ESPRESSO, ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 150

DOUBLE ESPRESSO, MAROCCHINO 180

CAPPUCCINO, LATTE 190

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge

and then VAT



Cirderiate

CIOCCOLATA CALDA 220
dark chocolate, milk, whipped cream

WHITE COCO 220
white chocolate, milk, coconut milk,
malibu liquor, whipped cream

SARONNO CHOCOLATE 220
dark chocolate, amaretto liquor,
whipped cream, milk

Te Francese Danmann Freres

INFUSIONI 210
chamomile
peppermint
provence

TE NERO 210
darjeeling
earl grey
English breakfast

TE VERDE 210
jasmin chung hao
yunnan vert

T Vietnamita

LOTUS, LEMONGRASS, GINGER 160

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge

and then VAT



SrtthiSpremute Fresthe

APPLE, PINEAPPLE, MANGO, 190
STRAWBERRY, WATERMELON,
ORANGE, TOMATO, CARROT,

POMELO

YOUNG COCONUT 190

Bibite

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, 180
GINGER ALE,
SODA WATER, TONIC WATER

4&4&«9 HHinesals

SAN PELLEGRINO 250ML, 180
ACQUA PANNA

SAN PELLEGRINO 750ML, 260
ACQUA PANNA

LAVIE 180
STILL / SPARKLING 450ML

PERRIER 300ML 210

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are subject to service charge

and then VAT



