

Italian classics

OPERA BELLINI 350

Prosecco, white peach purée
raspberries

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO 280

Campari, Mancino Rosso, Prosecco

GARIBALDI 220

Campari, orange juice, orange foam

AMARETTO SOUR 310

Disaronno Amaretto, Bulleit bourbon
lime juice, egg white, Angostura Bitters

APEROL SPRITZ 340

Aperol, Prosecco, soda water

Classics revised

PALE ALE AMERICANO 380

Campari, Mancino Rosso
HOD Dream Alone Pale Ale

YUZU BASIL SMASH 320

Gin, Yuzu, basil, egg white
lime juice, Tonic water

LIMONCELLO ICED TEA 260

Limoncello, English Breakfast
Earl Grey tea, lime juice

AVERNA ESPRESSO MARTINI 300

Averna, Kahlua, espresso

OPERA PASSION SPRITZ 330

Aperol, Prosecco, passion fruit
soda water

Vino Spumante

	150ml	Bottle
BISOL BEL STAR BRUT PROSECCO	350	1,750
glera, Italy		
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL CHAMPAGNE	890	4,450
pinot noir, chardonnay, meunier, France		

Vino Bianco

ALLEGRI NI CORTE GIARA DELLE VENEZIE	310	1,550
pinot grigio, Italy		
GRATTAMACCO BOLGHERI BIANCO	490	2,450
vermentino, Italy		
TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES RESERVA - MENDOZA	480	2,400
chardonnay, Argentina		
CLOUDY BAY MARLBOROUGH	680	3,400
sauvignon blanc, New Zealand		

Vino Rosato

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ CÔTES DE PROVENCE	450	2,250
grenache, cinsault, rolle, France		

Vino Rosso

	150ml	Bottle
RUBINELLI VAJOL VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE	410	2,050
corvina, corvione, rondinella, Italy		
VILLA ANTINORI ROSSO TOSCANA	400	2,000
sangiovese, merlot, cabernet sauvignon, Italy		
GRATTAMACCO BOLGHERI ROSSO	490	2,450
cabernet sauvignon, merlot, cabernet franc sangiovese, petit verdot, Italy		
TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES RESERVA - MENDOZA	480	2,400
cabernet sauvignon, Argentina		

Vino Dolce

	100ml	Full 375ml
MICHELE CHIARLO NIVOLE MOSCATO D'ASTI	350	1,050
moscato, Italy		

Aperitivi

	50ml
RICARD	250
APEROL, CAMPARI, MANCINO ROSSO, MANCINO BIANCO	180

Beer

	330ml
PERONI	220
SAIGON SPECIAL/SAIGON CHILL	190
SAIGON EXPORT PREMIUM	190
333 PILSNER	190
TIGER	190
SAPPORO	190
HEINEKEN SILVER	190
HEINEKEN ALCOHOL FREE	190

Gin

	50ml
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	210
BEEFEATER	210
TANQUERAY N10	330
THE BOTANIST	340
HENDRICK'S	350
FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY	360
MONKEY 47	600
FERDINAND'S SAAR DRY	370

Vodka

	50ml
BELVEDERE	320
ABSOLUT	210
GREY GOOSE	320
KETEL ONE	310
CIROC	340

Add the mixer

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE	40
SODA WATER, TONIC WATER, GINGER ALE	40
REDBULL	110
FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC WATER	100

Rum

	50ml
BACARDI GOLD	220
BACARDI 10Y	390
HAVANA 3Y	210
HAVANA 7Y	310
KRAKEN	220

Tequila

	50ml
OLMECA ALTOS PLATA	210
DON JULIO BLANCO	370
DON JULIO AÑEJO	500
1800 REPOSADO	350

Blended Whisky

	50ml
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	220
CHIVAS REGAL 12Y	250
JOHN JAMESON GOLD RESERVE	210
DEWARS WHITE	220
DEWARS 15Y	330
DEWARS 18Y	410
CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE	930

Single Malt Whiskey

	50ml
GLENMORANGIE 18Y	820
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR	520
GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL	310
ARBEG 10Y	440
GLENFIDDICH 12Y	280
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12Y	580
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15Y	940
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18Y	2,250
HIGHLAND PARK 12Y	450
LAPHROAIG 10Y	400
TALISKER 10Y	500

Bourbon Whiskey

	50ml
JACK DANIEL'S	220
MAKER'S MARK	290
WILD TURKEY 81	250
BULLEIT	260
MICHTER'S	400

Cognac

	50ml
HENNESSY VS	200
HENNESSY VSOP	340
HENNESSY XO	1,140

Grappa

	50ml
GRAPPA DI LORENZO INGO	220
GRAPPA DI TIGNANELLO	330
GRAPPA DI PROSECCO	590

Porto

	90ml
QUINTA DU NOVAL TAWNY	270
QUINTA DU NOVAL TAWNY 10Y	480

Liquori/Digestivi

	50ml
BAILEY'S	200
GRAND MARNIER	230
SAMBUCA	230
AMARETTO DI SARONNO	230
JÄGERMEISTER	200
LIMONCELLO	270

Add the mixer

COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO	40
SPRITE, SODA WATER	40
TONIC WATER, GINGER ALE	
REDBULL	110
FEVER TREE INDIAN	100
TONIC WATER	

Tè Freddo/Limonate

- | | |
|--|-----|
| CLASSIC LEMON ICED TEA | 200 |
| English breakfast tea, fresh lime | |
| GREEN TEA AND LYCHEE | 200 |
| jasmine green tea, lemongrass, lychee | |
| PASSION PROVENCE | 200 |
| Provence tea, passion fruit juice, syrup | |

Frullati

- | | |
|---|-----|
| PROTEIN BOOST | 250 |
| banana, honey, Greek yogurt, strawberry soy milk, ice | |
| CLASSIC AVOCADO | 250 |
| avocado, condensed milk, whipping cream, fresh milk, ice | |
| MANGO CHIA | 250 |
| mango, banana, almond, vanilla, coconut cream, chia seeds | |
| TRIPLE BERRY | 250 |
| blueberry, raspberry, strawberry, organic honey | |
| GREEN MATCHA | 250 |
| matcha, banana, oat milk, cashews | |

Caffè Vietnamita

CÀ PHÊ PHIN	150
black hot Vietnamese coffee	
CÀ PHÊ ĐEN ĐÁ	150
black iced Vietnamese coffee	
CÀ PHÊ SỮA ĐÁ	180
black iced Vietnamese coffee condensed milk	
CÀ PHÊ TRỨNG	200
black Vietnamese coffee, egg condensed milk, vanilla, hot	
CÀ PHÊ MUỐI	200
black Vietnamese coffee, salt condensed milk, whipping cream, iced	
CÀ PHÊ DỪA	200
black Vietnamese coffee, coconut cream condensed milk, fresh whole milk, iced	

Caffè Italiano

ESPRESSO, ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	150
DOUBLE ESPRESSO, MAROCCHINO	180
CAPPUCCINO, LATTE	190

Cioccolate

CIOCCOLATA CALDA 220
dark chocolate, milk, whipped cream

WHITE COCO 220
white chocolate, milk, coconut milk,
malibu liquor, whipped cream

SARONNO CHOCOLATE 220
dark chocolate, amaretto liquor,
whipped cream, milk

Tè Francese Dammann Frères

INFUSIONI 210
chamomile
peppermint
provence

TÈ NERO 210
darjeeling
earl grey
English breakfast

TÈ VERDE 210
jasmin chung hao
yunnan vert

Tè Vietnamita

LOTUS, LEMONGRASS, GINGER 160

Succhi/Spremute Fresche

APPLE, PINEAPPLE, MANGO, 190
STRAWBERRY, WATERMELON,
ORANGE, TOMATO, CARROT,
POMELO

YOUNG COCONUT 190

Bibite

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, 180
GINGER ALE,
SODA WATER, TONIC WATER

Acque Minerali

SAN PELLEGRINO 250ML, 180
ACQUA PANNA

SAN PELLEGRINO 750ML, 260
ACQUA PANNA

LAVIE 180
STILL / SPARKLING 450ML

PERRIER 300ML 210